
MENU REQUIREMENTS
CROAKER’S SPOT

We’ve designed flexible menus to suit large parties. Parties with
less than 25 guests will have the full menu available. Parties with
25 - 35 guests may choose a limited menu or buffet. All parties

over 35 are required to use one of our buffet options. 

Party 
Size

BASED ON PARTY SIZE

Required
 Menu

11-25

(Head Count)

Max Payment
Type

(See Menu Attachments) (Card or Cash)

26-35

36-50

51-75

76-100

ALL MENUS 

LIMITED OR BUFFET

BUFFET

BUFFET

BUFFET

3

4

1

1

1

All reservations have a 10 guest per ticket requirement;
limiting the number of total checks.

Example: Parties of 10 = 1 check, Parties of 20 = 2 checks, Parties of 30 = 3 checks
**BUFFETS ARE ONE CHECK ONLY**


