CROAKER'S SPOT

MENU REQUIREMENTS

BASED ON PARTY SIZE

We've designed flexible menus to suit large parties. Parties with less than 25 guests will have the full menu available. Parties with 25 - 35 guests may choose a limited menu or buffet. All parties over 35 are required to use one of our buffet options.

Party Size	Required Menu	Max Payment Type
(Head Count)	(See Menu Attachments)	(Card or Cash)
11-25	ALL MENUS	3
26-35	LIMITED OR BUFFET	4
36-50	BUFFET	1
51-75	BUFFET	1
76–100	BUFFET	1

All reservations have a 10 guest per ticket requirement; limiting the number of total checks.

Example: Parties of 10 = 1 check, Parties of 20 = 2 checks, Parties of 30 = 3 checks
BUFFETS ARE ONE CHECK ONLY